Immunisation LLL|
Bunbury, Australind, Harvey, Capel

Government of Western Australia
WA Country Health Service

Date Day & Time Address
8 January 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
15 January 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Riverlinks Child Health, 1 Leisure Drive Australind
22 January 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
29 January 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Harvey Child Health, 16 Wright Street Harvey
5 February 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
12 February 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Riverlinks Child Health, 1 Leisure Drive Australind
19 February 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
26 February 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Harvey Child Health, 16 Wright Street Harvey
5 March 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
12 March 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Riverlinks Child Health, 1 Leisure Drive Australind
19 March 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
26 March 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Harvey Child Health, 16 Wright Street Harvey

Call 0499 525 010 to make an appointment.

This is a free service. Please bring your Medicare card and
child's Purple Book. Scan QR Code or visit
www.childhealth.health.wa.gov.au for other locations and dates

including the Bunbury Walk-In Clinic.
GlED GND CGENND G




Government of Western Australia
WA Country Health Service

Immunisation S|
Bunbury, Australind, Harvey, Capel
Date Day & Time Address
2 April 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
9 April 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Maternity and Child Health, 1 Mulgara Street Australind
16 April 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
23 April 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Harvey Child Health, 16 Wright Street Harvey
30 April 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
7 May 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
14 May 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Maternity and Child Health, 1 Mulgara Street Australind
21 May 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
28 May 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Harvey Child Health, 16 Wright Street Harvey
4 June 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Capel Child Health, 1 Forrest Road Capel
11 June 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Maternity and Child Health, 1 Mulgara Street Australind
18 June 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
25 June 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Harvey Child Health, 16 Wright Street Harvey

Call 0499 525 010 to make an appointment.

This is a free service. Please bring your Medicare card and
child's Purple Book. Scan QR Code or visit
www.childhealth.health.wa.gov.au for other locations and dates
including the Bunbury Walk-In Clinic.




Government of Western Australia
WA Country Health Service

Immunisation “TIH
Bunbury, Australind, Harvey, Capel
Date Day & Time Address
2 July 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Capel Child Health, 1 Forrest Road Capel
9 July 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Maternity and Child Health, 1 Mulgara Street Australind
16 July 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
23 July 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Harvey Child Health, 16 Wright Street Harvey
30 July 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
6 August 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Capel Child Health, 1 Forrest Road Capel
20 August 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
27 August 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Harvey Child Health, 16 Wright Street Harvey
3 September 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Capel Child Health, 1 Forrest Road Capel
10 September 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Maternity and Child Health, 1 Mulgara Street Australind
17 September 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
24 September 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Harvey Child Health, 16 Wright Street Harvey

Call 0499 525 010 to make an appointment.

This is a free service. Please bring your Medicare card and
child's Purple Book. Scan QR Code or visit
www.childhealth.health.wa.gov.au for other locations and dates
including the Bunbury Walk-In Clinic.




Immunisation LLL|
Bunbury, Australind, Harvey, Capel

Government of Western Australia
WA Country Health Service

Address

Date Day & Time

1 October 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Capel Child Health, 1 Forrest Road Capel

8 October 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Maternity and Child Health, 1 Mulgara Street Australind
15 October 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
22 October 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Harvey Child Health, 16 Wright Street Harvey

29 October 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
5 November 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Capel Child Health, 1 Forrest Road Capel
12 November 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Maternity and Child Health, 1 Mulgara Street Australind
19 November 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury
26 November 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Harvey Child Health, 16 Wright Street Harvey

3 December 2025 Wednesday, 9:30am - 12:00pm Capel Child Health, 1 Forrest Road Capel

10 December 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Maternity and Child Health, 1 Mulgara Street Australind
17 December 2025 Wednesday, 9:00am - 3:00pm Bunbury Community Health, 24A Hudson Road Bunbury

Call 0499 525 010 to make an appointment.

This is a free service. Please bring your Medicare card and
child's Purple Book. Scan QR Code or visit
www.childhealth.health.wa.gov.au for other locations and dates

including the Bunbury Walk-In Clinic.
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